Further guidance on this is given on 
page 2. 

Do not credit – out of date 
Do not credit – hard to reach 

2 c i ONE mark for correct answer. 

Falls 

1  

2 c 

ii ONE mark for correct answer. 

3 

1  

2 c iii ONE mark for correct answer. 

26,000/twenty six thousand 

1  

2 d i ONE mark for correct answer.  

Lion Mark or UK safety standard 

1 Do not accept Lion/Lion symbol/Lion label 

2 d ii ONE mark for correct answer.  

CE/CE mark 
Flammability label/flammable 
Not suitable for children under 3years/age advice